
Commercial Plumbing

• Sump & Sewage Pumps
• Water Metering
• CCTV Camera Pipeline Inspection
• Water Heaters & Boilers
• Drain & Sewer Cleaning
• Natural Gas Piping
• Backflow Inspection, Certification, and Repair
• High Pressure Water Jetting
• Drain Snaking
• Storm Drains & Piping
• Domestic/Potable Water Systems
• Preventative Maintenance

Innovation
• Leak Defense
• Smart Bathroom
• Smart Mixing Valves
• Pipe Relining 
• TankVision

Commercial HVAC

• Installation 
• Replacement
• Repair
• Preventative Maintenance
• Liebert Units

Industrial VAC

• Sovent Cleaning
• Storm-water Filter Cleaning
• Robotic Pipe Inspection
• Hydro Excavation
• Ejector Pit Cleaning & Maintenance 
• Grease Trap Cleaning & Maintenance
• Preventative Maintenance

• MS-4 Inspections

Mechanical & Plumbing Construction
• 
• 
• 
• New Construction
• Renovation 
• Retro Fitout
• Roof Top Package Units
• Pumps
• Steam & Water Boilers
• Air & Water Cooled Chillers
• Gas & Oil Furnaces
• Geo Thermal
• Heat Pumps
• Energy Audits
• Data Center AC Systems
• Controls
• Preventative Maintenance

At JPG Services, our top priority is to deliver exceptional customer service. We are your  
trusted full-service provider for commercial plumbing, HVAC, industrial VAC, and mechanical 
and plumbing construction services. Our investment in the latest technology and highly-trained 
workforce allow us to quickly tackle even the most complex issues. 
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24/7 Emergency Service  |  240.241.5060  |  jpgservicesinc.com 

https://jpgservicesinc.com/
http:// jpgservicesinc.com


Your trusted provider for full-service Commercial Plumbing, HVAC, 
Industrial VAC, and Mechanical & Plumbing Construction Services  
For General Sales Contact 240-241-5060 or 703-334-2002

Plumbing / Customer Solutions Advisors
Johnny Shultz   
301.448.5080  
Jschultz@jpgservicesinc.com

Brian Murphy   
240.459.5156  
Bmurphy@jpgservicesinc.com 

Tony Dustin   
240.856.0155 
Tdustin@jpgservicesinc.com

Eric Gordy   
240.517.0734  
Egordy@jpgservicesinc.com

Russell King   
240.904.4493 
Rking@jpgservicesinc.com

Marcus Curtis
240.517.7281  
Mcurtis@jpgservicesinc.com 

 

HVAC / Customer Solutions Advisors
Eric Dewitt  
240.814.1535 
Edewitt@jpgservicesinc.com

Will Coolidge   
240.814.1526 
Wcoolidge@jpgservicesinc.com

Dave McReynolds 
240.962.1395 
Dmcreynolds@jpgservicesinc.com 

Industrial VAC
John Davis 
240.517.4186 
Jdavis@jpgservicesinc.com

Tom Perschuk 
240.319.6183 
Tperschuk@jpgservicesinc.com

Special Projects
Mike Woodall 
240.930.0575 
Mwoodall@jpgservicesinc.com

Danny Davila 
301.550.0894 
Ddavila@jpgservicesinc.com

Preventative Maintenance
Debra Brewer   
Customer Solutions Advisor 
301.957.4847 
Dbrewer@jpgservicesinc.com 

24/7 Emergency Service  |  240.241.5060  |  jpgservicesinc.com 

We’re Consistent, We’re Dependable, And Our Work Is 100% Guaranteed. 
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Craig Ray  | Director of Sales & Marketing | 443.617.8542 | Cray@jpgservicesinc.com
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Commercial Plumbing

Commercial HVAC

Industrial VAC

    
We are proud of our vendor relationships. Please let us know  
if you don’t see the vendor, you are looking for.

Your trusted provider for full-service Commercial Plumbing, HVAC, 
Industrial VAC, and Mechanical & Plumbing Construction Services  
For General Sales Contact 240-241-5060 or 703-334-2002
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